150
5
LED Flood Light-C
Features:
Certificates:
50W / 100W / 150W / 200W / 300W
*Super slim and efficient design
*High light efficient and energy saving
*Special heat treatment & Long life-span
*Environmental friendly
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
Technical Specification
Item
Power
Lumen（±10%）
Lumen Efficiency
Voltage
CCT
PF
CRI
Beam Angle
LED CHIP
THD
IP
IK
Housing Color
Mounting Type
ULFL-50W-C ULFL-100W-C ULFL-150W-C ULFL-200W-C ULFL-300W-C
AC100-2770V ~ 50/60Hz
3000K / 4000K / 5000K / 6000K
>0.9
≥70 or ≥80
120°
SMD2835
<20%
IP65
IK08
Black
Bracket
50W 100W 150W 200W 300W
7500 LM 15000 LM
150LM/W
22500 LM 30000 LM 45000 LM
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
Application
Product size
This product is suitable for hotels, conference rooms, factories, landscape
lighting, and outdoor use.
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051